

## RATES 2024 - Gîte du Midi (G-11351) III



Rates (in EUR) :				2 nights	3 nights	4 nights	5 nights	6 nights	Week	
Rates 4 bedrooms - 7 to 8 pp.					< < < < Free choice of arrival day > > > >					Saturday to Saturday
From	16/12/2023	to	06/01/2024 :		n.a.	n.a.	n.a.	n.a.	n.a.	2 190€
From	06/01/2024	to	04/05/2024 :		770€	1050€	1 330€	1610€	1890€	1890€
From	04/05/2024	to	29/06/2024 :		n.a.	n.a.	n.a.	n.a.	n.a.	2 190€
From	29/06/2024	to	31/08/2024 :		n.a.	n.a.	n.a.	n.a.	n.a.	2 580€
From	31/08/2024	to	28/09/2024 :		n.a.	n.a.	n.a.	n.a.	n.a.	2 190€
From	28/09/2024	to	21/12/2024 :		770€	1 050€	1 330€	1610€	1 890€	1 890€
Discount - 3 bedrooms - 5 to 6 pp.					-160€	-240€	-320€	-400€	-480€	-480€
Discount - 2 bedrooms - 3 to 4 pp.					-240€	-360€	-480€	-600€	-720€	-720€
Discount - 1 bedrooms - 1 to 2 pp.					-320€	-480€	-640€	-800€	-960€	-960€
Optio	nal services									
Cleaning service during stay					30 €/h	30 €/h	30 €/h	30€/h	30 €/h	30 €/h
Cleaning service - end of stay (1 bedroom)					60€	60€	60€	60€	60€	60€
Cleaning service - end of stay (2 bedrooms)					75€	75€	75€	75€	75€	75€
Cleaning service - end of stay (3 bedrooms)					90€	90€	90€	90€	90€	90€
Cleaning service - end of stay (4 bedrooms)				1	100€	100€	100€	100€	100€	100€

Amenities (water, electricity & heating), WiFi access, bedlinen & towels included. Access to the pool (during the summer season) is also included in the rate. Cot & high chair available on request without extra charge. Tourist tax (1,65 €/adult/night) not included. Security deposit (refundable after the stay): 1.300 €.

> The cottage is rented exclusively for your own group/family, even when rented for a reduced capacity.

> Pets are not allowed.

- > Payment by bank transfer, bank card, French bank check, ANCV holiday check or cash.
- > The reservation is final only after payment of a deposit of 25% upon booking.
- > The cancellation conditions can be obtained upon request.